
Ithaca Adult Hockey Association Goalie Schedule 2025-26

Sun 1/4/2026 7:15 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Jim Kuka Taughannock Aviation Sean Donlon
Sun 1/4/2026 8:45 Cass Park Gorges Dental Jenn Gold Instant Replay Sports Katie Mekarski
Mon 1/5/2026 9:45 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Jenn Gold The Gym Evan Mielbrecht
Tues 1/6/2026 9:15 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Samantha Zeltser Instant Replay Sports Jim Kuka
Wed 1/7/2026 9:45 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Jim Capreedy Rotary Club of Ithaca Andrew Juan
Thurs 1/8/2026 9:15 Cass Park The Gym Matt Bischoff Gorges Dental Evan Mielbrecht

Sun 1/11/2026 6:00 The Farm Instant Replay Sports Jim Capreedy The Gym Jim Kuka
Sun 1/11/2026 7:15 Cass Park Gorges Dental Samantha Zeltser Little Whale Productions Sean Donlon
Sun 1/11/2026 8:45 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Katie Mekarski Taughannock Aviation Daniel Darnold
Mon 1/12/2026 9:45 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Andrew Juan Little Whale Productions Jenn Gold
Tues 1/13/2026 9:15 No Ice
Wed 1/14/2026 9:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Daniel Darnold Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Sean Donlon
Thurs 1/15/2026 9:15 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Katie Mekarski Kirbylab Microfluidics Matt Bischoff

Sun 1/18/2026 7:15 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Sean Donlon The Gym Katie Mekarski
Sun 1/18/2026 8:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Daniel Darnold Rotary Club of Ithaca Evan Mielbrecht
Mon 1/19/2026 9:45 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Sean Donlon Kirbylab Microfluidics Jenn Gold
Tues 1/20/2026 9:15 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Daniel Darnold Instant Replay Sports Matt Bischoff
Wed 1/21/2026 9:45 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Andrew Juan Gorges Dental Jim Kuka
Thurs 1/22/2026 9:15 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Matt Bischoff The Gym Jim Capreedy

Sun 1/25/2026 6:00 The Farm Gorges Dental William Block Taughannock Aviation Evan Mielbrecht
Sun 1/25/2026 7:15 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Sean Donlon Little Whale Productions Samantha Zeltser
Sun 1/25/2026 8:45 Cass Park The Gym Jenn Gold Rotary Club of Ithaca Daniel Darnold
Mon 1/26/2026 9:45 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Jim Kuka Rotary Club of Ithaca William Block
Tues 1/27/2026 9:15 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Matt Bischoff Taughannock Aviation Samantha Zeltser
Wed 1/28/2026 9:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Andrew Juan Gorges Dental Jim Capreedy
Thurs 1/29/2026 9:15 Cass Park The Gym Andrew Juan Kirbylab Microfluidics Katie Mekarski

Sun 2/1/2026 6:00 The Farm Rotary Club of Ithaca Samantha Zeltser Little Whale Productions Sean Donlon
Sun 2/1/2026 7:15 Cass Park The Gym Jenn Gold Gorges Dental Jim Kuka
Sun 2/1/2026 8:45 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation William Block Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Katie Mekarski
Mon 2/2/2026 9:45 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics William Block Instant Replay Sports Jenn Gold
Tues 2/3/2026 9:15 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Matt Bischoff Kirbylab Microfluidics Samantha Zeltser
Wed 2/4/2026 9:45 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Jim Capreedy The Gym Evan Mielbrecht
Thurs 2/5/2026 9:15 Cass Park Gorges Dental Andrew Juan Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Matt Bischoff

Sun 2/8/2026 7:15 Cass Park
Sun 2/8/2026 8:45 Cass Park
Mon 2/9/2026 9:45 Cass Park Gorges Dental William Block Kirbylab Microfluidics Jim Kuka
Tues 2/10/2026 9:15 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Samantha Zeltser Taughannock Aviation Sean Donlon
Wed 2/11/2026 9:45 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Daniel Darnold Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Samantha Zeltser

Thurs 2/12/2026 9:15 No Ice

13

14

15

16

Super Bowl

Regular Season Ends

17

12

Revised 1/04/2026


